G.N. 727

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

2.

17.

18.

Name
Polynice Limited

Glorious Bright Limited

Worldwide Financial Limited

Easy Credit Finance Limited

Maxcess Finance Limited
(Formerly known as Maximum Success
Finance Limited)

LUN YU Global Credit Limited
Feifan Financial Services Limited
Golden Rich Credit Limited

One Fortune Credit Limited

Forward Credit Limited

PAK TO Development Co Limited

Prosum Finance Company Limited

Oshidori Citizens Money Lending
Corporation Limited

Global International Finance Limited
Golden Credit Service Limited

Neat Limited

Win One Capital Limited

BD Capital Limited

Address

29th Floor, K. Wah Centre, 191 Java Road,
North Point, Hong Kong.

Room 825, 8th Floor, Rykadan Capital Tower,
135 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
Suite 1407, 14th Floor, Lucky Centre,
165-171 Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai,

Hong Kong.

17th Floor, China Building, No. 29 Queen’s
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Room B, 10th Floor, Winning House,

72-76 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan,

Hong Kong.

Room 705A, 7th Floor, Kai Tak Commercial
Building, Nos. 317 and 319 Des Voeux Road
Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 1570, 15th Floor, Lee Garden Two,
28 Yun Ping Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 1703B, Chung Kiu Commercial Building,
47-51 Shantung Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Flat 03, 14th Floor, Hang Bong Commercial
Centre, 28 Shanghai Street, Yau Ma Tei,
Kowloon.

Room B18, Unit 2703, New Trend Centre,
704 Prince Edward Road East, San Po Kong,
Kowloon.

Room B, 6th Floor, Prat Commercial Building,
17-19 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
20th Floor, Nan Fung Tower, 88 Connaught
Road Central and 173 Des Voeux Road Central,
Central, Hong Kong.

Room 25V, 25th Floor, China United Centre,
28 Marble Road, North Point, Hong Kong.
Room 2301, 23rd Floor, World Wide House,
19 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,

Hong Kong.

Room 02, 22nd Floor, Siu On Centre,
188 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

10th Floor, China Hong Kong Tower,
8-12 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 605A, 6th Floor, Sino Centre,
582-592 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Shop S209, 2nd Floor, The Capital of the Retail
Area, Park Hotel, Nos. 61-65 Chatham Road
South, Kowloon.



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Name
Planetic International Limited

Enhanced Finance Limited

Uda Holdings Limited

Best Ace Technology Limited

Hong Kong Digital Asset Credit
Limited

(Formerly known as Gold Water Bay
Capital Limited)

Kaiser Finance Limited

Rich Smart Finance Limited

Powerful Credit Limited

I Century Credit Services Limited

Asset Amplifier Company Limited

Tomson Investment Limited

BMW Financial Services Hong Kong
Limited

Hong Kong Finance (International)
Company Limited

Surpass Wealth Management Limited
Golden Wheel Capital Limited
CTI Capital Finance Limited

Freedom Mortgage Limited

All Good Finance Limited

The Center Finance Limited

Address

Office E, 23rd Floor, The Globe, No. 79 Wing
Hong Street, Kowloon.

9th Floor, Times Tower, 393 Jaffe Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 1201B, 12th Floor, Tower 2,
Cheung Sha Wan Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan
Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1710, Boss Commercial Centre,
28 Ferry Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Room 35, Suite No. A on the 16th Floor,

Ritz Plaza, 122 Austin Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room A, 22nd Floor, Hong Xiang Centre,

83 Queen’s Road East, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Unit 166, Ground Floor, Eastern Plaza,
Koway Court, No. 111 Chai Wan Road,

Chai Wan, Hong Kong.

Room 2209, Tower 2, Metroplaza, 223 Hing
Fong Road, Kwai Fong, New Territories.
Room 601A, 6th Floor, Kin Wing Commercial
Building, 24-30 Kin Wing Street, Tuen Mun,
New Territories.

Room 706, 7th Floor, Low Block, Grand
Millennium Plaza, 181 Queen’s Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Rooms 1507-12, 15th Floor, Wing On Centre,
111 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

(1) Room 2810, 28th Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

(2) Rooms 1B and IE, Ist Floor, Sime Darby

House, 380 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

Rooms 6403A-04, 64th Floor, Central Plaza,
18 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room A, 9th Floor, Tat Lee Commercial
Building, 43D Dundas Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 812, 8th Floor, Lucky Centre, 165-171
Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Suites 3606-3610, Level 36, Two Pacific Place,
88 Queensway, Hong Kong.

Room 18, 18th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room B21, Basement, Chevalier House, 45-51
Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 6713, 67th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen’s
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

Name

Grand (Asia) Finance Limited
Fast Money Finance Limited
Changjiang Finance (HK) Limited
Treasure Stars Investments Limited
Easyway Finance Limited

Huge Famous Investment Limited

Global Mastermind Financial Services
Limited

Grand Mark Worldwide Limited

Full Kin Credit Limited

Easy Gold Credit Limited

Fintech 365 Limited

Address

Room B07 of Unit 2703, New Trend Centre,
704 Prince Edward Road East, San Po Kong,
Kowloon.

Unit 01B, 11th Floor, Eastmark, 21 Sheung Yuet
Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Suite 1908, 19th Floor, Cosco Tower, 183
Queen’s Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Ground Floor, Nos. 405-405A Shanghai Street,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit A, 6th Floor, Century House, 3-4 Hanoi
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 1908, 19th Floor, K11 Atelier, 18 Salisbury
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1202, 12th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Unit 1902, 19th Floor, Tower 2, Lippo Centre,
No. 89 Queensway, Hong Kong.

Unit 1, 13th Floor, Workingberg Commercial
Building, 41-47 Marble Road, North Point,
Hong Kong.

Unit A, 6th Floor, Century House, 3-4 Hanoi
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 03, 7th Floor, Multifield Plaza, 3 Prat
Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

4 February 2022

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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